
酒店 项目 数量 单价 总价 备注
会议室 1.5 4500 6750
午餐 40 80 3200
自带茶歇清洁费 1 1 100
汇总 10050
会议室 3 3133 9400
汇总 9400
会议室 3 3500 10500
午餐 90 48 4320
汇总 14820
会议室 4 800 3200
汇总 3200
会议室 3 4800 14400
午餐 110 68 7480
汇总 21880
会议室 7 800 5600
午餐 165 48 7920
汇总 13520

5829.60
78699.60
4721.98
83421.58
81698.05

广州日航

上海酒店

杭州福朋酒店

⻄安酒店

上海现达

总价（不含增值税6%）
增值税专票6%

总价（含增值税6%）

北京

优惠总价（含增值税6%）

服务费8%


