

酒店	项目	数量	单价	总价	备注
广州日航	会议室	1.5	4500	6750	
	午餐	40	80	3200	
	自带茶歇清洁费	1	1	100	
	汇总			10050	
上海酒店	会议室	3	3133	9400	
	汇总			9400	
杭州福朋酒店	会议室	3	3500	10500	
	午餐	90	48	4320	
	汇总			14820	
西安酒店	会议室	4	800	3200	
	汇总			3200	
北京	会议室	3	4800	14400	
	午餐	110	68	7480	
	汇总			21880	
上海现达	会议室	7	800	5600	
	午餐	165	48	7920	
	汇总			13520	
服务费8%				5829.60	
总价 (不含增值税6%)				78699.60	
增值税专票6%				4721.98	
总价 (含增值税6%)				83421.58	
优惠总价 (含增值税6%)				81698.05	

